Vortex Flow Sensor UVA-Ex-d-VADi
________________________________________________________________________________________________
 1/6
Vortex flow sensor VA Di Ex-d with integrated, configurable transducer UVA
in a flameproof enclosure for applications in explosive atmospheres
Drawing 1
 VA Di … Ex-d
Functional principle

________________________________________________________________________________________________
2/6
Model designation / order code (example)
 UVA-Ex-d  -VA Di50  -E  -18  -30m/s  with LCD
 UVA-Ex-d  -VA Di100  -H  -18  -40m/s  with LCD
Basic types
Type Article No.
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di40 -E-18 -30m/s  HB15-056
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di40 -T-18 -30m/s  HB15-061
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di40 -H-18 -30m/s  HB15-066
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di40 -L-18 -30m/s  HB15-071
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di50 -E-18 -30m/s  HB15-057
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di50 -T-18 -30m/s  HB15-062
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di50 -H-18 -30m/s  HB15-067
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di50 -L-18 -30m/s  HB15-072
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di80 -E-18 -40m/s  HB15-058
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di80 -T-18 -40m/s  HB15-063
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di80 -H-18 -40m/s  HB15-068
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di80 -L-18 -40m/s  HB15-073
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di100 -E-18 -40m/s  HB15-059
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di100 -T-18 -40m/s  HB15-064
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di100 -H-18 -40m/s  HB15-069
 UVA-Ex-d-VA Di100 -L-18 -40m/s  HB15-074
(1) Dimensions
tube inside
Ø
Di